
Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1952

Tuesday, July 22, 1952Men's Foil Team

France1

Buhan, (Henri) Jéhan Éric Joseph Marie de (*1912-04-05 - †1999-09-14)

d'Oriola, Christian (*1928-10-03 - †2007-10-30)

Lataste, Jacques (*1922-06-07)

Netter, Claude (*1924-10-23 - †2007-06-13)

Noël, Jacques (*1920-04-06 - †2004-10)

Rommel, Adrien Géry (*1914-08-04 - †1963-06-21)

Italy2

Bergamini, Giancarlo (*1926-08-02)

Di Rosa, Manlio (*1914-09-14 - †1989-03-15)

Mangiarotti, Edoardo (*1919-04-07 - †2012-05-25)

Nostini, Renzo (*1914-05-27 - †2005-10-01)

Pellini, Giorgio (*1923-07-20 - †1986-06-14)

Spallino, Antonio (*1925-04-01)

Hungary3

Berczelly (Berczeller-), Tibor (*1912-01-03 - †1990-10-15)

Gerevich (-Gerei), Aladár (*1910-03-16 - †1991-05-14)

Maszlay, Lajos (*1903-10-02 - †1979-12-01)

Palócz, Endre (*1911-03-23 - †1988-01-11)

Sákovics (-Szecsődi), József (*1927-07-26 - †2009-01-02)

Tilli, Endre (*1922-08-15 - †1958-08-14)

Egypt4

Abdel Hafeez, Osman (الحفيظ عثمان عبد) (*1917-03-30 - †1958-08-14)

Dessouki, Salah (صلاح دسوقي) (*1922-10-20)

Riad, Mohamed Ali (رياض محمد علي) (*1927-05-13 - †1958-08-14)

Tawfik, Hassan Hosni (حسن حسني توفيق) (*1911-11-07)

Younes, Mahmoud Khattab (محمود خطاب يونس) (*1915-03-05)

Zulficar, Mohamed (محمد ذو الفقار) (*1918-09-04)

Argentina=5

Galimi, Félix Domingo (*1921-01-01 - †2005-01-02)

Galimi, Fulvio (*1927-01-11)

Massini, Santiago José (*1914-08-20)

Rodríguez, José María (*1910-03-19)

Sastre, Eduardo (*1910-09-22)

Belgium=5

Ballister, Gustave Louis (*1928-10-02)

Bourgeois, Alexandre Marcel Paul Maurice "Alex" (*1914-04-18)

Valcke, Paul Louis Jean (*1914-01-11)

van Houdt, Pierre Albert Georges (*1914-10-30)

Verhalle, André Paul Joseph (*1924-02-24 - †2008-02-28)

Yves, Édouard Émile Gustave (*1907-10-26)
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United StatesR2

Axelrod, Albert "Albie" (*1921-02-12 - †2004-02-24)

Bukantz, Daniel B. (*1917-12-04 - †2008-07-26)

Giolito, Silvio Louis (*1918-09-27 - †2006-09-30)

Goldsmith, Harold David "Hal" (*1930-07-20 - †2004-03-13)

Krieger, Byron Lester (*1920-07-20)

Lubell, (Bennet) Nathaniel "Nate" (*1916-08-15 - †2006-09-17)

Great BritainR2

Cooke, Harold "Harry" (*1907-05-29 - †1986)

Jay, Allan Louis Neville (*1931-06-30)

Lloyd, (John) Emrys (*1905-09-08 - †1987-06-28)

Paul, (Ronald) René Charles (*1921-01-20 - †2008-06-16)

Paul, Raymond Rudolf Valentine (*1928-11-21 - †2013-12-23)

Wendon, (Ulrich) Luke (*1926-04-17)

SwedenR2

Eriksson, Bo Knut Arvid (*1922-03-30 - †1982-12-15)

Fahlman, Sven Torsten (*1914-07-11 - †2003-06-23)

Magnusson, Rolf Carl Gustaf (*1921-12-29)

Rydström, Nils Uno (*1921-09-15)

GermanyR2

Casmir, Norman (*1930-10-16)

Eisenecker, Julius (*1903-03-21 - †1981-10-12)

Fascher, Willy (*1912-05-05)

Rossner, Siegfried (*1914-05-17)

Wahl, Kurt (*1912-05-05)

AustraliaR1

Fethers, John Erle (*1929-12-04 - †2010-03-30)

Gibson, John Henry Fawdon "Jock" (*1921-03-25)

Lund, Ivan Bernhard (*1929-05-13 - †1992-04-09)

Stanmore, Charles Joseph (*1924-06-16 - †2012-01-25)

Soviet UnionR1

Bokun, German Matveyevich (Герман Матвеевич Бокун) (*1922-08-27 - †1978-03-08)

Komarov, Ivan Arkhypovych (Іван Архипович Комаров) (*1921-06-19)

Midler, Mark Petrovich (Марк Петрович Мидлер) (*1931-09-24 - †2012-05-31)

Uralov, Yulen Isaakovych (Юлен Ісаакович Уралов) (*1924-11-23)

RomaniaR1

Chelaru, Vasile (*1921-06-13 - †1999)

Marinescu, Nicolae (*1906-12-15 - †1977)

Tudor, Ilie (*1924-07-11)

Vîlcea, Andrei (*1922-07-02 - †1998)

SaarR1

Bach, Karl Helmut (*1920-10-21 - †1993-10-01)

Brödel, Walter Emil (*1925-12-19 - †1989-05-03)

Knödler, (Ernst) Günther (Jakob) (*1925-01-10 - †1996-08-03)

Rau, Ernst (*1927-01-04 - †2012-05-02)
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VenezuelaR1

Bertorelli, Giovanni (*1928-12-07)

Gutiérrez Campos, Augusto (*1930-10-03)

Gutiérrez Campos, Gustavo (*1933-04-07)

Kavanagh I., John "Juan" (*1931-09-12)

Nieves Croes, Nelson (*1934-12-25)

The 1952 Men's Foil Team competition had 77 competitors on 15 teams
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Saturday, July 26, 1952Men's Epee Team

Italy1

Battaglia, Roberto (*1909-06-23 - †1965-04-25)

Bertinetti, Franco (*1923-07-14 - †1995-03-06)

Delfino, Giuseppe (*1921-11-22 - †1999-08-10)

Mangiarotti, Dario (*1915-12-18 - †2010-04-09)

Mangiarotti, Edoardo (*1919-04-07 - †2012-05-25)

Pavesi, Carlo (*1923-06-10 - †1995-03-24)

Sweden2

Carleson, Per Hjalmar Ludvig (*1917-07-11 - †2004-06-08)

Fahlman, Sven Torsten (*1914-07-11 - †2003-06-23)

Forssell, Carl Otto (*1917-10-25 - †2005-11-28)

Ljungquist, Bengt Helge (*1912-09-20 - †1979-07-15)

Magnusson, Lennart Carl Oscar (*1924-01-01 - †2011-09-02)

Rehbinder, Berndt-Otto Viktor Olof R. (*1918-05-01 - †1974-12-12)

Switzerland3

Barth, Paul (*1921-05-09)

Fitting, Willy (*1925-01-25)

Meister, Paul (*1926-01-20)

Rüfenacht, Otto (*1919-10-27 - †1982-11-01)

Valota, Mario (*1918-02-08 - †2000-09-30)

Zappelli, Oswaldo (*1913-10-27 - †1968-04-03)

Luxembourg4

Anen, Paul (*1918-02-03 - †1978-05-31)

Buck, Léon Oscar (*1915-10-16 - †1972-05-20)

Gretsch, Émile "Bub" (*1908-08-12 - †2004-07-18)

Leischen, Jean-Fernand (*1919-08-21)

Denmark=5

Carnera, Raimondo Alberto Pietro (*1915-02-02 - †2002)

Dybkær, René (*1926-02-07)

Lüchow, Mogens (*1918-05-13 - †1989-03-20)

Lund, Erik Jørgen Swane (*1923-04-04)

Lyng, Jakob Marcus Jensen (*1907-04-01 - †1995-05-27)

Nielsen, Ib Benjamin (*1919-07-13 - †1994-11-21)

Hungary=5

Balthazár, Lajos (*1921-06-30 - †1995-02-01)

Berzsenyi, Barnabás (*1918-02-12 - †1993-06-18)

Hennyei (-Hager), Imre (*1913-07-14 - †2007-07-14)

Rerrich, Béla (*1917-11-26 - †2005-06-24)

Sákovics (-Szecsődi), József (*1927-07-26 - †2009-01-02)
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United StatesR2

de Capriles, José Raoul "Joe" (*1912-02-13 - †1969-02-21)

Makler Sr., Paul Todd (*1920-10-22)

Skrobisch, Alfred (*1913-11-19 - †1991-11-05)

Strauch, James S. (*1921-09-30 - †1998-11-30)

Vebell, Edward Thomas "Ed" (*1921-05-25)

Wolff, Albert (*1906-07-13 - †1989-06-14)

BelgiumR2

Bernard, Albert Paul Joseph G. (*1917-03-16)

Delaunois, Ghislain Albert Hector (*1923-12-20)

Henrion, Robert Paul (*1915-07-23 - †1997-06-19)

Maquet, Jean-Baptiste Mathis (*1922-02-06)

Valcke, Paul Louis Jean (*1914-01-11)

Great BritainR2

de Beaumont, Charles Louis Leopold Alfred (*1902-05-05 - †1972-07-07)

Grose-Hodge, Christopher Dorrien Moresby (*1924-03-06 - †1998-06)

Harrison, Raymond Alan (*1929-08-04)

Jay, Allan Louis Neville (*1931-06-30)

Parfitt, Ronald (*1913-06-03 - †2011-01-04)

Paul, (Ronald) René Charles (*1921-01-20 - †2008-06-16)

NorwayR2

Eriksen, Alfred (*1918-08-01 - †1991-04-27)

Gillebo, Sverre (*1912-12-09 - †1971-05-24)

Knutzen, Egill Christian (*1914-04-28 - †1990-03-06)

von Koss, (Knut) Johan (*1921-11-16 - †2005-10-30)

FranceR2

Bougnol, René (*1911-01-07 - †1956-06-20)

Dagallier, (Robert) Daniel Marie Alfred François (*1926-06-11)

Mouyal, Armand (*1925-10-13 - †1988-07-15)

Muller, Jean-Pierre (*1924-08-29 - †2008-07-01)

Nigon, Claude Roger (*1928-12-28 - †1994-01-30)

Rousset, Gérard (*1921-04-09 - †2000)

FinlandR2

Jalkanen, Kauko-Aatos (*1918-12-08 - †2007-09-03)

Kerttula, Erkki Johannes (*1909-11-05 - †1989-11-04)

Miettinen, Paavo Kalervo (*1919-05-20 - †1985-06-08)

Sjöblom, Nils Julius (*1910-01-29 - †1993-05-11)

Vuorinen, Jaakko Aatos (*1923-07-25 - †1982-02-19)

Wiik, Rolf Reinhold (*1929-01-30 - †2007-08-09)

AustraliaR1

Fethers, John Erle (*1929-12-04 - †2010-03-30)

Gibson, John Henry Fawdon "Jock" (*1921-03-25)

Lund, Ivan Bernhard (*1929-05-13 - †1992-04-09)

Stanmore, Charles Joseph (*1924-06-16 - †2012-01-25)
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BrazilR1

de Paula, Walter Augusto César (*1916-03-05)

Marcondes Amaral, Darío (*1932-05-23)

Pekelman, César (*1922-12-20)

Vieira (de Araújo -), Helio (*1916-11-15)

EgyptR1

Abdel Hafeez, Osman (الحفيظ عثمان عبد) (*1917-03-30 - †1958-08-14)

Abdel Rahman, Mohamed Fathallah (محمد فتح الله عبد الرحمن) (*1915-03-15)

Dessouki, Salah (صلاح دسوقي) (*1922-10-20)

Younes, Mahmoud Khattab (محمود خطاب يونس) (*1915-03-05)

Soviet UnionR1

Bulgakov, Genrikh Zhanovich (Генрих Жанович Булгаков) (*1929-01-19)

Deksbakh, Yury Vsevolodovich (Юрий Всеволодович Дексбах) (*1928-04-10)

Meipariani, Ak'ak'I (აკაკი მეიფარიანი) (*1918-02-28 - †1995-12-31)

Saychuk, Lev Vasilyevich (Лев Васильевич Сайчук) (*1923-04-12 - †2005-01-25)

Ūdras, Juozas (Йозас Удрас) (*1925-02-14 - †1991-05-24)

PortugalR1

Costa (de Menezes Pita e Castro da Penha e -), João António (*1920-07-21 - †2010-10-03)

Dias (Pereira -), Carlos (*1910-03-09 - †1995)

Mourão, Álvaro Mário (*1924-09-22)

Pinto (da Cunha -), Álvaro (*1907-04-04)

Uva (de Sousa -), Francisco Sancho (*1904-05-16)

PolandR1

Grodner, Zygmunt (*1932-01-12)

Krajewski, Adam (*1929-10-04 - †2000-10-25)

Nawrocki, Jan Leon (*1913-09-06 - †2000-06-19)

Przeździecki, Andrzej (*1926-11-28 - †2011-01-06)

Rydz, Wojciech (*1932-03-09)

VenezuelaR1

Bertorelli, Giovanni (*1928-12-07)

Camous, Juan Roberto (*1929)

Gutiérrez Campos, Gustavo (*1933-04-07)

Sandner, Olaf (*1923-07-24)

The 1952 Men's Epee Team competition had 97 competitors on 19 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1952

Wednesday, July 30, 1952Men's Sabre Team

Hungary1

Berczelly (Berczeller-), Tibor (*1912-01-03 - †1990-10-15)

Gerevich (-Gerei), Aladár (*1910-03-16 - †1991-05-14)

Kárpáti, Rudolf (*1920-07-17 - †1999-02-01)

Kovács, Pál Ádám (*1912-07-17 - †1995-07-08)

Papp, Bertalan (*1913-09-07 - †1992-08-08)

Rajcsányi, László (*1907-02-16 - †1992-09-05)

Italy2

Darè, Gastone (*1918-02-18 - †1976-06-07)

Ferrari, Roberto (*1923-08-02)

Nostini, Renzo (*1914-05-27 - †2005-10-01)

Pellini, Giorgio (*1923-07-20 - †1986-06-14)

Pinton, Vincenzo (*1914-03-14 - †1980-04-08)

Racca, Mauro (*1912-04-03 - †1977-04-27)

France3

Laroyenne, Jean (*1930-03-06 - †2009-02-13)

Lefèvre, Jacques Édmond Émile (*1928-02-01)

Levavasseur, Jean Georges (*1924-06-08 - †1999-02-10)

Morel, Bernard Marie Georges (*1925-03-30)

Piot, Maurice Fernand (*1912-07-14 - †1996-05-22)

Tournon, Jean-François (*1905-08-06 - †1986-04-12)

United States4

Armitage (Cohn), Norman Cudworth (*1907-01-01 - †1972-03-14)

de Capriles, José Raoul "Joe" (*1912-02-13 - †1969-02-21)

Kwartler, Allan Sidney (*1917-09-10 - †1998-11-11)

Nyilas, Tibor Andrew (*1914-06-03 - †1986-05-19)

Treves, Alessandro Emanuele "Alex" (*1929-01-14)

Worth, George (György) Vitéz (*1915-04-01 - †2006-01-15)

Austria=5

Kerb, Paul (*1929-12-20)

Lechner, Heinz (*1928-04-26)

Loisel, Hubert (*1912-04-23)

Plattner, Werner (*1926-01-31)

Putzl, Heinz (*1928-04-17)

Belgium=5

Ballister, Gustave Louis (*1928-10-02)

Bayot, Robert Jean Hubert (*1915-09-04)

de Bourguignon, Georges Camille Marcel (*1910-02-15)

Heywaert, François Jules (*1925-03-26)

Van der Auwera, Marcel (*1923-08-24)

Yves, Édouard Émile Gustave (*1907-10-26)
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Great Britain=5

Anderson, Robert James Gilbert "Bob" (*1922-09-15 - †2012-01-01)

Beatley, William Maurice (*1923-11-11 - †2005-07-22)

Porebski, Olgierd Richard Boleslaw (*1922-09-06 - †1995-06)

Tredgold, Roger Francis (*1911-10-23 - †1975-12-24)

Wendon, (Ulrich) Luke (*1926-04-17)

Poland=5

Pawlas, Zygmunt (*1930-10-28 - †2001-06-20)

Pawłowski, Jerzy Władysław (*1932-10-25 - †2005-01-11)

Suski, Leszek (*1930-04-15 - †2007-04-19)

Twardokens, Jerzy (*1931-12-11)

Zabłocki, Wojciech Mikołaj (*1930-12-06)

ArgentinaR2

D'Andrea Mohr, José Luis (*1915-11-26)

Galimi, Félix Domingo (*1921-01-01 - †2005-01-02)

Galimi, Fulvio (*1927-01-11)

Pomini, Edgardo R. (*1917-10-08)

Sande, Daniel (*1916-08-25)

EgyptR2

Abdel Rahman, Mohamed Fathallah (محمد فتح الله عبد الرحمن) (*1915-03-15)

Abou-Shadi, Ahmed Farid (أحمد فريد أبو شادي) (*1909-11-28)

Dessouki, Salah (صلاح دسوقي) (*1922-10-20)

Younes, Mahmoud Khattab (محمود خطاب يونس) (*1915-03-05)

Zulficar, Mohamed (محمد ذو الفقار) (*1918-09-04)

GermanyR2

Esser, Hans (*1909-01-15)

Fascher, Willy (*1912-05-05)

Liebscher, Richard (*1910-11-02)

Rossner, Siegfried (*1914-05-17)

DenmarkR2

Carnera, Raimondo Alberto Pietro (*1915-02-02 - †2002)

Frey, Palle (*1920-10-30)

Lyng, Jakob Marcus Jensen (*1907-04-01 - †1995-05-27)

Ruben, Ivan Moritz (*1917-08-12 - †1986-02-02)

Theisen, Paul Albert (*1922-06-15)

AustraliaR1

Fethers, John Erle (*1929-12-04 - †2010-03-30)

Gibson, John Henry Fawdon "Jock" (*1921-03-25)

Lund, Ivan Bernhard (*1929-05-13 - †1992-04-09)

Stanmore, Charles Joseph (*1924-06-16 - †2012-01-25)

Soviet UnionR1

Belyakov, Boris Ivanovich (Борис Иванович Беляков) (*1927)

Kuznetsov, Lev Fyodorovich (Лев Фёдорович Кузнецов) (*1930-06-01)

Manayenko, Ivan Ilyich (Иван Ильич Манаенко) (*1919 - †1985)

Midler, Mark Petrovich (Марк Петрович Мидлер) (*1931-09-24 - †2012-05-31)

Vyshpolsky, Vladimir Vladimirovich (Владимир Владимирович Вышпольский) (*1915-12-28 - †1987-02-18)
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PortugalR1

Barreto (Cassiano Neves de Mascarenhas de Andrade -), Augusto (*1923-01-27)

Ferreira (Pinto -), José (*1923-05-07)

Franco (de Paiva e Pona -), Jorge Alberto (*1923-09-17 - †1989-08-26)

Pessanha (Gouveia -), João (*1918-04-08)

Silva (Andrade e - ), Álvaro (*1920-12-31)

RomaniaR1

Kokossy, Mihai (*1911)

Santo, Ion (*1922-12-16 - †2007-03-17)

Tudor, Ilie (*1924-07-11)

Vîlcea, Andrei (*1922-07-02 - †1998)

SaarR1

Bach, Karl Helmut (*1920-10-21 - †1993-10-01)

Brödel, Walter Emil (*1925-12-19 - †1989-05-03)

Knödler, (Ernst) Günther (Jakob) (*1925-01-10 - †1996-08-03)

Rau, Ernst (*1927-01-04 - †2012-05-02)

Rößler, Willi Kurt (*1924-02-12 - †2007-10-02)

SwitzerlandR1

Amez-Droz, Jules (*1921-06-30)

Greter, Otto (*1910-10-10)

Menegalli, Umberto (*1925-07-25)

Zappelli, Oswaldo (*1913-10-27 - †1968-04-03)

VenezuelaR1

Gutiérrez Campos, Augusto (*1930-10-03)

Gutiérrez Campos, Gustavo (*1933-04-07)

López Ortega, Edmundo (*1935-08-13)

Sandner, Olaf (*1923-07-24)

The 1952 Men's Sabre Team competition had 95 competitors on 19 teams

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

In the 1952 Olympic Games, 221 different competitors from 24 countries competed in 3 team 

competitions
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